
PC meeting dates 2021-2022 

Monday 8th November 2021          Zoom  

Monday 13th December 2021     Abingdon hall 

Monday 10th January 2022     Zoom 

Monday 14th February 2022     Abingdon hall 

Monday 14th March 2022     Zoom 

Monday 11th April 2022      Abingdon hall 

(I am away hopefully away from the 15th of April to 29th April 2022, so the annual Parish Meeting will 

have to be held the same day as the Annual General Meeting) 

Monday 9th May 2022      Abingdon Hall 

Monday 13th June 2022      Abingdon Hall 

Monday 11th July 2022      Zoom 

Monday 8th August 2022     Abingdon hall 

Monday 12th September 2022     Zoom 

Monday 10th October 2022     Abingdon Hall 

Monday 14th November 2022     Zoom 

Monday 12th December 2022     Abingdon Hall 

 

 

 


